SHIPPER							VOY	AGE NUMBER			
PT. ANUGRAH LAUT INDONESIA					00						
JL. RAYA REMBANG - TUBAN KM. 40					ORIGINAI						
DESA BANCAR, KEC.	,					BILL OF LADING NUMBER					
KABUPATEN TUBAN, I , INDONESIA	EAST JAV	A			BILL OF LAD	DJA0924995					
, INDONESIA											
CONSIGNEE				EXPORT REFERENCES							
SEAFOOD DOCTOR IN	۱C										
4848 AIRWAY DR											
CENTRAL POINT, OR	97502										
FAX : 541-774-9421						MACGM					
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1							
NOTIFY PARTY, Carrier not	to be respo	insible for	failure to notify	-							
KINGS LANDING INC 8238 SHEFFIELD ROA		BRIEI		CARRIER: CMA CGM Société Anonyme au Capital de 234 988 330 Euros							
CA 91755	0,110,01	UI (ILL,			Head Office: 4, quai d'Arenc -			US I			
FAX : 626-270-5110					Tel: (33) 4 88 91 90 00 -	Fax: (33) 4 88 91 90					
				562 024 422 R.C.S. Marseille							
PRE CARRIAGE B	Y*		PLACE OF RECEIPT*		FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT	NUMBER OF	ORIGINAL	BILLS OF LADING			
				SURA	BAYA	THREE (3)					
VESSEL			PORT OF LOADING		PORT OF DISCHARGE		PLACE OF [DELIVERY*			
SPIL NITA		SURABA	YA, INDONESIA	LOS A	NGELES, CA, USA	**************	**				
MARKS AND NOS	NO AND				OODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER	GROSS WEIGHT	TARE	MEASUREMENT			
CONTAINER AND SEALS	OF PACK	AGES	SHIPPER'S LOAD STOW	AND CO	OUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	CARGO					
	_					KGS	KGS	CBM			
CGMU5440772 SEAL H5231152	1 x	40RH	1847 CARTONS			22164.000	4610	40.000			
BEAD HOZDIISZ											
			1,847 MASTER CARTONS OF:								
			FROZEN BABY OCTOPUS WHOL		EANED						
			(SPESIES: OCTOPUS VULGAR	-							
			LOT NUMBER : BBM-0327102 PO NUMBER : #21656	211							
			FO NOMBER . #21050								
			FDA REG: 15403138830								
			NETT WEIGHT: 20,124.91 K								
			NEII WEIGHI. 20,124.91 K	.65							
			FREIGHT PREPAID								
			Cargo is stowed in a ref	efrigerated container set							
Cargo is stowed in a ref at the shipper's request					sted carrying temperature						
of -25 degrees Celsius											
Shipped on Board SPIL NITA 23-D Activities As agents for the Ca					1 PT Container Maritime						
	А	CTIVIT	les As agents for the Car	rier							
Weight in Kgs Total: 1 CONTAINER(S)			:	Sheet 1 of 3	22164.000	4610	40.000				
		(0)	ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED								
			ADDITION	AL CL	AUSES						
4. Cargo at port is at merchant risk,	expenses and	d responsit	bility	contracts filed with the FMC							
5. FCL				216. Mis-declaration of cargo weight endangers crew, port workers and vessels' safety. Your cargo may be weighed at any place and time of carriage and any mis-declaration will expose you to claims for all							
77. THC at destination payable by I		•		losses, expenses or damages whatsoever resulting thereof and be subject to freight surcharge.							
 Ground rent/storages/power sup according to port rates. 	ppiy/monitorin	g costs at p	oort of discharge for Merchant s account	225. The shipper acknowledges that the Carrier may carry the goods identified in this bill of lading on the							
			er. During land transportation the Carrier will								
not be liable in any respect whatsoe		•	s bill of lading or waybill in the conditions set	the terms and conditions of this bill of lading and expressly confirms his unconditional and irrevocable consent to the possible carriage of the goods on the deck of any vessel.							
for on the reverse, limitation of liabi	lity in respect	of loss or d	amage to goods shall not exceed US\$ 500	274. The Merchant is responsible for returning any empty container, with interior clean, free of any							
per package, or customary freight u 194. For the purpose of the present	-			dangerous goods placards, labels or markings, at the designated place, and within 60 days following to the date of release, failing which the container shall be construed as lost. The Merchant shall be liable to							
York/Antwerp rules, 2004.		. ,		indemnify the Carrier for any loss or expense whatsoever arising out of the foregoing, including but not limited to liquidated damages equivalent to the sound market value - or the depreciated value due by the							
214. U.S. demurrage and detention	conditions are	e billed per	CMA-CGM (America)'s U.S. tariff or service	Carrier	to a container lessor. The Carrier is entitle	d to collect a deposit from the	he Merchant a	at the time of			
			parent good order and condition (unles								
			he cargo specified above for transporta t of discharge or the place of delivery								
nort of loading, whichever is applicable, to the port of discharge or the place of delivery, whichever is applicable. Delivery of the Goods will only be made on payment of all Freight and harges. On presentation of this document (duly endorsed) to the Carrier, by or on behalf of the holder, the rights and liabilities arising in accordance with the terms hereof shall (without											
prejudice to any rule of comm contract contained herein or e			ndering them binding upon the shipper	r, holde	r and carrier) become binding in all i	espects between the C	arrier and I	Holder as though the			
All claims and actions arising be	tween the Ca	rrier and t	he Merchant in relation with the contract o								
where the defendant has his regi	stered office.		n regards to any such claim or action. Not		-	-		ine Court of the place			
	riginal Bills o	of Lading,	unless otherwise stated above, have b FERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE C			d, the others to be void					
	(JINER	LINIS AND CONDITIONS OF THE C		OI ON FAGE ONE						
			A 00 DEC	C 2021 SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A.							
PLACE AND DATE OF ISS	JUE SI	JRABAY	~ 23 DEC	BY PT Container Maritime Activities							
SIGNED FOR THE SHIP *APPLICABLE ONLY WH TRANSPORT BILL OF L	IEN THIS I	DOCUM	ENT IS USED AS A COMBINED		as agents for the camer CMA C		CGM, ANL	CME			

BL LABA CMA CGM



ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER 004N BILL OF LADING NUMBER DJA0924995

PRE CARRIAGE BY*		PLACE OF RECEIPT*		FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING			
				SURABAYA		THREE (3)			
VESSEL	VESSEL		PORT OF LOADING	PORT OF DISCHARGE		FINAL PLACE OF DELIVERY*			
			AYA, INDONESIA LOS ANGELES, CA, USA			*****			
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK			AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN	ROSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT		
Sheet 2 of 3 ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.									

		ADDITIONAL	CLAUSES				
release of the container which shall be remi particular for payment of all detention and d 315. Following to the slow down / lock out a an alternative port without notice - subject t destination. All additional costs, including bi extra on forwarding freight shall be for Merc 343. In the event that this Bill of Lading is and Conditions available on the CMA CGM services/shipping-guide/bl-clauses) which th carried under a Paperless Bill of Lading sha has been surrendered to the Carrier on the Freight and charges. 358. Following the exceptional measures ar COVID-19 virus and the operational constra the carriage of cargo may be disrupted or d	lemurrage and/or container ind iffecting the US west coast por o availability - or be on forward ut not limited to storage, demur chant's account and payable pr Paperless Bill of Lading, it sha website (https://www.cma-ogn he Merchant has read and accou- all be made to the Consignee a eBusiness platform and after p dopted by various governments aints resulting thereof, the Merc	leminity as referred above. ts, cargo may be discharged in W led to the intended port of rrage, at the alternative port, or ior to delivery. all be governed by the Terms n.com/products- epted. The delivery of the cargo payment of any outstanding s in relation with the outbreak of schants are hereby notified that	may be on forwarded to the port of destination on any alternative vessel at Carrier's sole discretion. Furthermore in case of disruption of ports' operations, the cargo may be discharged in an alternative port without notice and - subject to availability - be on forwarded to the original intended port of destination.Carrier reserve its rights to accomplish the bill of lading in any alternative port. All additional costs, including but not limited to storage, demurrage, plugging, monitoring at the alternative discharge port or extra on forwarding costs, shall be on Merchant's account and payable before delivery and the carrier shall have no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage resulting thereof 366. The Merchant warrants that the particulars relating to the Goods have been checked and that such particulars are adequate and correct. In case of failure of the Merchant to comply with such warranty, the Carrier shall be entitled to charge the Merchant at any time an amount of USD 2,000 per Container or Goods (for non-containerized cargo) as processing and administrative fees. This fee shall also be applicable in case of discrepancy between the Verified Gross Mass (VGM) sent to the Carrier, or the weight declared to the Carrier (for non-containerized cargo), and the weight declared by the Shipper in his shipping instruction or otherwise weighted during the Carriage. 372. Merchant consents to the Carrier sharing information and data contained in the Bill of Lading and/or				
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER *APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN TH TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING		23 DEC 2	BY PT Container Maritime Activities as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A. HILL CHE				

BL LARA CMA CGM - pr



ORIGINAL BILL OF LADING

VOYAGE NUMBER					
004N					
BILL OF LADING NUMBER					
DJA0924995					

PRE CARRIAGE B	Y*	PLACE OF RECEIPT*		FREIGHT TO BE PAID AT		NUMBER OF ORIGINAL BILLS OF LADING		
				SURABAYA		HREE (3)		
VESSEL		PORT OF LOADING		PORT OF DISCHARGE		FINAL PLACE OF DELIVERY*		
SPIL NITA S		SURABA	YA, INDONESIA	LOS ANGELES, CA, USA	***	*******	***	
MARKS AND NOS CONTAINER AND SEALS	NO AND OF PACK		DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS AS STATED BY SHIPPER SHIPPER'S LOAD STOW AND COUNT SAID TO CONTAIN		-	OSS WEIGHT CARGO	TARE	MEASUREMENT
				Sheet 3 of 3				
ABOVE PARTICULARS DECLARED BY SHIPPER. CARRIER NOT RESPONSIBLE.								
1								

	ADDITI	ONAL CL/	AUSES
related to the performance of the Carriage of digital supply chain platforms.	f the Goods with third parties, including but not limited to		AUSES
PLACE AND DATE OF ISSUE SIGNED FOR THE SHIPPER *APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN TI TRANSPORT BILL OF LADING	HIS DOCUMENT IS USED AS A COMBINE	DEC 2021	SIGNED FOR THE CARRIER CMA CGM S.A. BY PT Container Maritime Activities as agents for the carrier CMA CGM S. A. HOR DA GGM, ANL. CMC